

Bid Tabulation

Project No.: C-67(231)

County: Pawnee

Project: Table Rock Northwest

Description: 3-span, 160' Inverted Tee Prestressed Concrete Girder Bridge



JJK Construction, LLC		Constrctors, Inc.		Kea Constructors LLC		Midwest Underground, Inc.		Simon Contractors		AM Cohron & Son, Inc.		K2 Construction		TCW Construction, Inc.	
Jeremy Kyncl 6700 Little Salt Rd Ceresco, NE 68017 402-432-2605		Ted C. Butler 1815 Y St Lincoln, NE 68501 402-434-1764		Jason Muhle PO Box M Milford, NE 68405 402-381-8544		Ryan Manning 5320 N 148th St Lincoln, NE 68527 402-786-7410		Kent Shirley 800 Lake Drive, PO Box 130 North Platte, NE 69101 308-532-8600		Jason White 62180 Great River Rd Atlanta, IA 50022 712-243-2448		Travis Sondgeroth 7701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln, NE 68507 402-467-2355		Joseph M. Delgado 141 M St Lincoln, NE 68508 402-475-5030	

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 53,088.09	\$53,088.09	\$ 117,000.00	\$117,000.00	\$ 90,100.00	\$90,100.00	\$ 100,178.70	\$100,178.70	\$ 90,300.00	\$90,300.00	\$ 86,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 26,319.51	\$26,319.51	\$ 36,490.00	\$36,490.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$ 35,973.82	\$35,973.82	\$ 60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$ 83,000.00	\$83,000.00	
1-3	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	4,103.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 18.00	\$73,854.00	\$ 18.00	\$73,854.00	\$ 14.75	\$60,519.25	\$ 14.35	\$58,878.05	\$ 15.00	\$61,545.00	\$ 20.50	\$84,111.50	\$ 26.00	\$106,878.00	
1-4	Crushed Rock Surface Course	153.000	Tons	\$ 30.00	\$4,590.00	\$ 45.35	\$6,938.55	\$ 30.00	\$4,590.00	\$ 38.26	\$5,853.78	\$ 48.00	\$7,344.00	\$ 72.50	\$11,092.50	\$ 92.00	\$14,076.00	
1-5	36" Corrugated Metal Drive Pipe	36.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 55.00	\$1,980.00	\$ 79.20	\$2,851.20	\$ 75.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 73.84	\$2,658.24	\$ 75.00	\$2,700.00	\$ 61.00	\$2,196.00	\$ 69.00	\$2,484.00	
1-6	36" Corrugated Metal Pipe	125.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 107.10	\$13,387.50	\$ 105.45	\$13,181.25	\$ 195.00	\$24,375.00	\$ 133.52	\$16,690.00	\$ 85.00	\$10,625.00	\$ 135.00	\$16,875.00	\$ 76.00	\$9,500.00	
1-7	42" Corrugated Metal Pipe	102.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 177.39	\$18,093.78	\$ 145.60	\$14,851.20	\$ 237.00	\$24,174.00	\$ 179.46	\$18,304.92	\$ 110.00	\$11,220.00	\$ 185.00	\$18,870.00	\$ 100.00	\$10,200.00	
1-8	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Headwalls	2.300	Cu. Yds.	\$ 2,697.56	\$6,204.39	\$ 1,180.00	\$2,714.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$3,680.00	\$ 1,878.35	\$4,320.21	\$ 3,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$4,600.00	
1-9	Reinforcing Steel for Headwall	295.000	Lbs.	\$ 5.07	\$1,495.65	\$ 1.75	\$516.25	\$ 2.50	\$737.50	\$ 3.84	\$1,132.80	\$ 5.00	\$1,475.00	\$ 1.87	\$551.65	\$ 2.50	\$737.50	
1-10	Guardrail End Treatment, Type II	4.000	Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,573.30	\$10,293.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$12,400.00	
1-11	Bridge Approach Section	4.000	Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,573.30	\$10,293.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$12,400.00	
1-12	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	782.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.40	\$1,876.80	\$ 2.50	\$1,955.00	\$ 2.40	\$1,876.80	\$ 4.37	\$3,417.34	\$ 2.40	\$1,876.80	\$ 2.40	\$1,876.80	\$ 2.50	\$1,955.00	
1-13	Fabric Silt Fence, High Porosity	90.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.75	\$337.50	\$ 3.87	\$348.30	\$ 3.75	\$337.50	\$ 5.44	\$489.60	\$ 3.75	\$337.50	\$ 3.75	\$337.50	\$ 3.50	\$315.00	
1-14	Covercrop Seeding	1.400	Acres	\$ 600.00	\$840.00	\$ 617.60	\$864.64	\$ 600.00	\$840.00	\$ 1,093.77	\$1,531.28	\$ 600.00	\$840.00	\$ 600.00	\$840.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$2,380.00	
1-15	Erosion Control, Class 1D	6,776.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.30	\$8,808.80	\$ 1.35	\$9,147.60	\$ 1.30	\$8,808.80	\$ 1.59	\$10,773.84	\$ 1.35	\$9,147.60	\$ 1.30	\$8,808.80	\$ 2.40	\$16,262.40	
1-16	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 14,081.69	\$14,081.69	\$ 26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$15,900.00	\$ 9,603.39	\$9,603.39	\$ 10.10	\$10.10	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$21,500.00	
1-17	Temporary Silt Fence	300.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.33	\$1,299.00	\$ 2.50	\$750.00	\$ 2.40	\$720.00	\$ 4.37	\$1,311.00	\$ 2.40	\$720.00	\$ 2.40	\$720.00	\$ 3.25	\$975.00	
1-18	Abutment No.1 Excavation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,653.50	\$9,653.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 11,326.30	\$11,326.30	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$6,175.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$4,400.00	
1-19	Bent No.1 Excavation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 25,622.85	\$25,622.85	\$ 32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 31,884.59	\$31,884.59	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
1-20	Bent No.2 Excavation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 25,622.85	\$25,622.85	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$ 31,884.59	\$31,884.59	\$ 15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$30,000.00	
1-21	Abutment No. 2 Excavation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,653.50	\$9,653.50	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 11,326.30	\$11,326.30	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 6,175.00	\$6,175.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$4,400.00	
1-22	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Bridge	261.400	Cu. Yds.	\$ 579.40	\$151,455.16	\$ 553.35	\$144,645.69	\$ 650.00	\$169,910.00	\$ 542.58	\$141,830.41	\$ 800.00	\$209,120.00	\$ 675.00	\$176,445.00	\$ 600.00	\$156,840.00	
1-23	Class 47BD-4000 Concrete for bridge	142.500	Cu. Yds.	\$ 572.70	\$81,609.75	\$ 660.00	\$94,050.00	\$ 755.00	\$107,587.50	\$ 647.34	\$92,245.95	\$ 800.00	\$114,000.00	\$ 1,042.00	\$148,485.00	\$ 800.00	\$114,000.00	
1-24	Precast-Prestressed Concrete Superstructure @ Sta. 42+95	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 178,654.52	\$178,654.52	\$ 180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$ 195,077.07	\$195,077.07	\$ 170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$ 257,000.00	\$257,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$190,000.00	
1-25	Reinforcing Steel for Bridge	39,550.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.15	\$45,482.50	\$ 1.25	\$49,437.50	\$ 1.36	\$53,788.00	\$ 1.21	\$47,855.50	\$ 1.50	\$59,325.00	\$ 1.30	\$51,415.00	\$ 1.20	\$47,460.00	
1-26	Structural Steel for Substructure	4,149.000	Lbs.	\$ 2.46	\$10,206.54	\$ 3.15	\$13,069.35	\$ 2.70	\$11,202.30	\$ 3.97	\$16,471.53	\$ 4.00	\$16,596.00	\$ 2.91	\$12,073.59	\$ 3.50	\$14,521.50	
1-27	Steel Sheet Piling	3,540.000	Sq. Ft.	\$ 17.05	\$60,357.00	\$ 17.17	\$60,781.80	\$ 18.80	\$66,552.00	\$ 20.40	\$72,216.00	\$ 17.00	\$60,180.00	\$ 11.50	\$40,710.00	\$ 20.00	\$70,800.00	
1-28	HP 10" x 42 lbs. Steel Piling	700.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 42.75	\$29,925.00	\$ 43.50	\$30,450.00	\$ 38.00	\$26,600.00	\$ 42.27	\$29,589.00	\$ 45.00	\$31,500.00	\$ 27.50	\$19,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$31,500.00	
1-29	HP 12" x 53 lbs. Steel Piling	410.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 50.18	\$20,573.80	\$ 51.30	\$21,033.00	\$ 45.00	\$18,450.00	\$ 51.42	\$21,082.20	\$ 57.00	\$23,370.00	\$ 38.00	\$15,580.00	\$ 65.00	\$26,650.00	
1-30	HP 10" x 42 lbs. Test Pile	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 99.87	\$9,987.00	\$ 43.50	\$4,350.00	\$ 46.50	\$4,650.00	\$ 61.67	\$6,167.00	\$ 80.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$6,000.00	
1-31	HP 12" x 53 lbs. Test Pile	90.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 114.74	\$10,326.60	\$ 51.30	\$4,617.00	\$ 53.50	\$4,815.00	\$ 72.80	\$6,552.00	\$ 100.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 35.50	\$3,195.00	\$ 75.00	\$6,750.00	
1-32	HP 10" x 42 lbs. Pile Points	12.000	Each	\$ 106.18	\$1,274.16	\$ 91.25	\$1,095.00	\$ 128.00	\$1,536.00	\$ 241.99	\$2,903.88	\$ 130.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 190.00	\$2,280.00	\$ 120.00	\$1,440.00	
1-33	HP 12" x 53 lbs. Pile Points	18.000	Each	\$ 112.55	\$2,025.90	\$ 98.62	\$1,775.16	\$ 135.00	\$2,430.00	\$ 247.82	\$4,460.76	\$ 140.00	\$2,520.00	\$ 200.00	\$3,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$3,240.00	
1-34	Rock Riprap, Type "B"	98.000	Tons	\$ 50.75	\$4,973.50	\$ 63.80	\$6,252.40	\$ 64.00	\$6,272.00	\$ 70.50	\$6,909.00	\$ 75.00	\$7,350.00	\$ 80.00	\$7,840.00	\$ 60.00	\$5,880.00	
1-35	Riprap Filter Fabric	165.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 5.00	\$825.00	\$ 28.07	\$4,631.55	\$ 4.50	\$742.50	\$ 4.19	\$691.35	\$ 4.00	\$660.00	\$ 3.65	\$602.25	\$ 2.00	\$330.00	
TOTAL FOR PROJECT:				\$924,485.84		\$997,236.84		\$1,021,894.15		\$1,023,590.40		\$1,048,222.00		\$1,073,255.59		\$1,143,674.40		\$1,287,630.50
START OF CONSTRUCTION DATE:				Jul-19		On or before 9-May-19		14-Jan-19		22-Apr-19		9-May-19		10-May-19		9-May-19		15-Apr-19 or sooner
END OF CONSTRUCTION DATE:				Oct-19		On or before 1-Sep-19		8-May-19		1-Sep-19		1-Sep-19		1-Sep-19		1-Sep-19		1-Aug-19